
2023 Executive
· President		       Ian Winningham
· Vice President /            Deepak Jayaram
Match Convener 

· Administrative  	       Rossi Jamieson
Convenor 
· Treasurer		       Heather Broomer
· Membership                  Theon Harrichand
                Convenor	      

· Social Convenor	       Belinda Qiu
· Junior Activities            Alfred Hess   
· Grounds		       D’Arcy Magee
· Past President:	       Renate Crizzle
Single and Group
Lessons Available For a Fee from the Club Pro.

    Club Pro Name and Contact
Raheel Manji-info@missionelitetennis.com
  
For inquiries please email:
presidentheronparktennis@gmail.com
Club Hours of Play
(Subject to Special 
Events & Leagues)

Adults/Seniors 
Mon to Fri, Sun 8a.m. to 5p.m.
and 7p.m. to 11p.m. (all courts)

Weekdays: 5 p.m. to 7 p.m.
 (Courts 4-5)

Junior Programming/Lessons
Weekdays: 5 p.m. to 7 p.m.
Saturdays: 10am-noon
Courts 1-3

Public Hours
Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays 8p.m. to 11p.m. 
 	 
Adult Drop-in Tennis 
 Monday to Friday Mornings

Guests
Guests are welcome three times per season for a fee of $5 per person per day and are required to abide by club rules.
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1959 – 2023


Mailing address: 292 Manse Rd.
Toronto, Ontario, M1E 3V4.
Located at: 4279 Lawrence Ave. E. Scarborough, Ontario M1E 2S8 (behind the Morningside Library)
Website: www.heronparktennis.com
Email: presidentheronparktennis@gmail.com 
Club Facilities
Five lit courts and practice area.
Tile court surface on courts 4 and 5.  Be among the first in Toronto to play on it.  Your joints will thank you. 
Club House complete with kitchen, lounge area, wash-rooms, showers, and a great view of the courts.

	CALENDAR OF EVENTS

	Saturday, April 1
	Opening day, Spring Clean Up 10am

	Sunday, April 2 or Saturday, April 9
	Rain days for Spring Clean Up              10am

	Sunday May 14
	Heron Park Community Gathering and Fundraising Event

	Sunday, May 21
	Opening Round Robin 10am-2pm 


	Friday, May 26 to Sunday May 28
	Mission Elite Tournament

	Sunday, June 11
	Round Robin 10am-2pm

	Sunday, June 25
	Mission Elite Foundation Event

	Thursday, June 29 to Sunday, July 2
	OTA Open Level 350 Tournament

	Saturday, July 1st 
Canada Day
	Round Robin and 
Pot Luck 10am-2pm  

	Friday, July 7 to Sunday, July 9
	Mission Elite Tournament

	Saturday, July 22 to Sunday, July 23
	Mission Elite TBA Event

	Sunday, August 6
	Round Robin 10am-2pm

	Saturday, August 19 to Sunday, Aug. 20
	OTA 4.0 Provincial Tournament

	Friday, Aug 25 to Sunday, Aug 27
	Club Championships OR Mission Elite Tournament

	Tuesday, Sept. 5 to Friday Sept. 8 (daytime)
	Seniors Singles Championships   Men’s and Ladies’

	Saturday, September 9 to Sunday, September 10
	OTA U10 Future Stars Tournament 

	Monday, Sept. 11 to Friday, Sept. 15 (daytime)
	 Seniors Doubles Championships
 all categories

	Friday, September 15 to Sunday, September 17
	Mission Elite Tournament

	Sunday, Sept. 24
	Final Round Robin 10 am to 2pm

	Friday, September 29-Sunday, October 1
	Mission Elite Tournament

	Saturday, October 28
	Fall Clean Up 10 am

	Sunday, Oct. 29 or Saturday, November 4 
	Rain Days for Fall Clean Up 10am

	To be announced
	Annual General Meeting


Tennis Courts are open April to November
(WEATHER PERMITTING)
	Membership Types

	Junior
	17 & under as of 01/01/2023

	Adult
	18 and over as of 01/01/2023

	Family
	Parents and their children under 18 or up to 23 if enrolled in college or university

	
Membership Fees – 2023

	Membership Type
	Cost

	Junior
	$45

	Adult
	$80

	Family
	$195



4 free group lessons included with Junior Membership and for Adult beginners during May and June. Sign up with the Club Pro is required for lessons. 
Dates to be announced.
                                         




Friday Night Drop In
(Intra-club play for all levels of play)
	Fridays from May 5th to end of season
Timings: 7.00 p.m. -  10 p.m.



2023 New Family Membership Promotion
See (www.heronparktennis.com) for details
New for 2023: Mission Elite Training Camps at Heron Park Tennis Club- All levels

See https://www.missionelitetennis.com/training-camps
for details

Competitive Inter-Club 
Leagues

	League
	Div
	Day
	Time

	Toronto Men’s (May,  June & July ) 4 Courts
	A2  
	Thurs    
	6:15 pm 

	STF
(May to Mid- August) 3 Courts
	A1/A2
B1              
	Wed  
Thurs 
	7:00pm  
7:00pm 
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